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Uszanmna

58,000.00
3,000.00
61,000.00
1,000.00
40,000.00

500.00

1,000.00

200.00

29,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
7,000.00

3,000.00

200.00

200.00

1,000.00
99,100.00
29,500.00
12,000.00
450,000.00
491,500.00
10,000.00

50.00

300.00

3,000.00
13,350.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
450,000.00
16,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
60,000.00
1,500,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
152,000.00
19,702,000.00
12,750,606.00
12,750,606.00
33,122,556.00

165.33

0.00
165.33
0.00
10,950.00
0.00

22.50

0.00

0.00

0.00
16,497.00
5,600.00
3,500.00
20.00

60.00

550.00
37,199.50
0.00
2,085.00
54,648.35
56,733.35
3,500.00
12.00

0.00
14,670.00
18,182.00
0.00

0.00
73,193.61
3,067,528.03
160,962.40
6,235.82
203,242.39
0.00
4,738.64
30,672.00
3,546,572.89
4,344 876.00
4,344,876.00
8,003,729.07
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-57,834.67
-3,000.00
-60,834.67
-1,000.00
-29,050.00
-500.00
-977.50
-200.00
-29,000.00
-6,000.00
6,497.00
-1,400.00
500.00

-180.00
-140.00
-450.00
-61,900.50
-29,500.00
-9,915.00
-395,351.65
-434,766.65
-6,500.00
-38.00

-300.00
11,670.00
4,832.00
-5,000.00
-5,000.00
-376,806.39
-13,432,471.97
-839,037.60
-53,764.18
-1,296,757.61
-25,000.00
-10,261.36
-121,328.00
-16,155,427.11
-8,405,730.00
-8,405,730.00
-25,118,826.93
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Guaununamulssiudiau 113,742.00
Guawmunaswuliunauwny 5.000.00
Guaduayuaulssim 1,037,386.00
duifindgeon 3.380,400.00
dudviweafins 856,800.00
&‘cm&é@é&sm 24,000.00
dudsesiny 200,000.00
T mdoynwy 699,252.00
Rutnfimy 15.000.00

93U UNANY 6,331,580.00
GuiFernen/sennsnesdins 695,520.00
AmpuuuU YU 120,000.00
AmBuuUTAwINEN/SRIEN 120,000.00
AmpuUVUTIREY 198,720.00
AIRDUUTNUSE AN/ 503 1,490.400.00
Guidsutisems wis 8,693,460.00
Guifusing 4 vt 84,000.00
Gulsedndumds 384,000.00
Ainegr 42,000.00
amngninaszd 650,760.00
AmauiunEn U 2,070,840.00
Guifiusie 1 remdnnudns 204,000.00
T UYARINT 14,753,700.00
AwauunuU iRy 320,000.00
AmpuuvunsURiRuuen 14.000.00
At 309,806.00
GQuihumdamsdnuyns 150.000.00
Tedudsldndning 2,595,694.00
TsAnfumsiuinie: 85,000.00
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Tammsinwas

3,120,100.00
443,780.00
285,000.00
120,000.00
559,390.00
127,500.00
165,000.00
335,000.00
85,000.00
38,000.00
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9,120.00 9,120.00
0.00 0.00
1,000,000.00  1,000,000.00
709.700.00 709.700.00
180.600.00 180,600.00
4,500.00 4,500.00
0.00 0.00
61115850  611.158.50
0.00 0.00 :
2,515,078.50 2,515,078.50
173.880.00 173,880.00
30,000.00 30,000.00
30,000.00 30.000.00
45,680.00 49,680.00
372,600.00 372,600.00
1,520,748.00 613,519.00 60,360.00 188,410.00 45,180.00 82,470.00 61,320.00 80.580.00 268,176.00
21,000.00 21.000.00
75.629.00 46,726.00 3,500.00 14,903.00
10,500.00 10,500.00
159,840.00 84,090.00 75.750.00
436,170.00 81,000.00 27,000.00 91,800.00 135,000.00
42,000.00 9,000.00 3,000.00 3.000.00  19,500.00
2,922,047.00 1,511,495.00 60,360.00 221,910.00 45,180.00 158,220.00 61,320.00 185,880.00 437,579.00
12.000.00 0.00 2.000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
49.806.00 15,000.00  6,000.00 6.000.00 12,806.00
17,080.00 17,080.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
320,437.71 60,510.21 0.00 54,867.50 0.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 54.000.00 2,700.00
3.150.00 750.00 0.00
332,982.00 42,547.00 0.00 7.560.00 20.524.00 0.00 0.00 95,355.00 0.00
31,110.00 2.000.00 0.00 1.504.00 0.00 0.00 1.800.00 15,796.00
48,271.00 13,360.00 22000 10,351.00 3,580.00 0.00 3,760.00 1.020.00 7,350.00
6,562.00 2.642.00 0.00 0.00 1,820.00 0.00 2,100.00
33.554.00 4,820.00 3,500.00 24,514.00 720.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
540.00 0.00 0.00 560,00
20,848.71 8,107.50 0.00 0.00 427701
600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00
900.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 900.00
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27,000.00
4,500.00
31,500.00
18,000.00 36,000.00 21,960.00
0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.640.00
0.00
Q.00 0.00 0.00
0.00
5,287.50
0.00 0.00
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120,733.00 0.00
10,500.00
74.370.00 0.00
3,000.00
208,603.00 0.00
10,000.00
0.00
36.000.00
2.400.00
21,760.00 132.631.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10,010.00 0.00
6,190.00 0.00
0.00
Q.00
2.00
3,176.70
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Fagia3nusime 25,000.00 8,720.00 0.00 8,720.00
Tanpoufawes 330,000.00 64,740.00 5.390.00 000  10,380.00 000 3188000 7.800.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 8.590.00
Fagnisdnm 30.000.00 0.00 0.00
JamaTosdunds 10.000.00 0.00 0.00
Jamasas 5,000.00 0.00 0.00
Yagdu 5,000.00 0.00 0.00
ity 445,000.00 30,626.20 18,540.08 1,131.03 12.292.00 210.51 2,452.58
Audnisinadny 5.000.00 220.42 220.42
Fuimshlswdd 25,000.00 367.00 151.00 176.00
Andmsdemauarinseuuiay 45,000.00 5,936.22 3,616.60 1,269.02 1,048.60
Frfufiiules uay 5,000.00 0.00 0.00
571 susniuny 9,683,270.00 992,449.26 19537481 6,220.00 92,838.50 24,104.00 56,180.05 31,380.00 190,029.60 56,819.52 22,805.00 18,000.00 0.00 41,287.50 24,400.00 21,760.00 132,431.00 2,400.00 67,829.28 8,590.00 0.00 0.00

Asfieidningy 20.000.00 19,200.00 19,200.00
nifusiroufiameiuie 22,000.00 21.900.00 21,900.00
AspifunSadaulainnns 226.600.00 0.00 0.00
miommﬁmﬁ;d@%j 1,169.300.00 0.00 0.00
Frmredygiuuuuiunels 55,836.00 0.00 0.00

T VAU 1,493,736.00 41,100.00 41,100.00 0.00
GugavyudiuTens 597.000.00 140,700.00 140,700.00 0.00
Gugavyuigiamia 163,270.00 0.00 0.00
Guganyusidnsusyeiou 100,000.00 0.00 0.00

20 wuidugavyu 860,270.00 140,700.00 140,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Twgd  33,122,556.00 6,611,374.76 2,515,078.50 1,706,869.81 66,580.00 314,748.50 69,284.00 214,400.05 92,700.00 516,609.60 494,398.52 22,805.00 18,000.00 000 72,787.50 24,400.00 21,760.00 132,431.00 2,400.00 317,532.28 8,590.00 0.00 0.00
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